
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

POTHERI,   KATTANKULATHUR -  603 203 

Department of Dermatology 

Post Graduate Theory Classes  June  2017 

S.NO Date Day Lectures  Faculty  

1 1/6/2017 Thursday Zinc in Dermatology Dr.Ramachandran 

2 2/6/2017 Friday Onycho mycosis Dr.Gopala Krishnan 

3 5/6/2017 Monday DLE Dr.Prabhavathy 

    4 6/6/2017 Tuesday Gonorrhea-I Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

5 8/6/2017 Thursday Alovera in Dermatology Dr.Geetha 

6 9/6/2017 Friday Pidera, Tinea Nigra Dr.Nithya 

7 12/6/2017 Monday SCLE, SLE Dr.Prabhavathy 

8 13/6/2017 Tuesday Gonorrhea-II Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

9 15/6/2017 Thursday 

Anti Oxidants in 

Dermatology Dr.Ramachandran 

10 16/6/2017 Friday Candidiasis –oral + skin Dr.Gopala Krishnan 

11 19/6/2017 Monday 

Morphea, Scleroderma Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

12 20/6/2017 Tuesday Chlamydial Infections Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

13 22/6/2017 Thursday Biologics in Psoriasis Dr.Geetha 

14 23/6/2017 Friday 

Chronic mucocutaneous 

candidiasis Dr.Ramachandran 

15 26/6/2017 Monday 

LSA, Eosinophilic Fasciitis Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

16 27/6/2017 Tuesday Non Chlamydial -NGU Dr.S.D.Fernandes 



17 

29/6/2017 

Thursday 

Biologics in Autoimmune 

Diseases Dr.Geetha 

18 
30/6/2017 

Friday 
Pityriasis Versicolor 

&Pityrosporum folliculitis Dr.Ramachandran 

 

Prof  &  HOD  

     

      DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY 

Teaching Schedule  Jun 2017 

S.NO Date Day Class  Faculty/Moderator 

1 1/6/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Geetha 

2 2/6/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Prabhavathy 

3 3/6/2017 Saturday Test   

4 4/6/2017 Sunday     

5 5/6/2017 Monday Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Ramachandran 

6 6/6/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

7 7/6/2017 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.Geetha 

8 8/6/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Gopalakrishnan 

9 9/6/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

10 10/6/2017 Saturday Test   

11 11/6/2017 Sunday     

12 12/6/2017 Monday 

Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

13 13/6/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

14 14/6/2017 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.S.D.Fernandes 

15 15/6/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Nithya 

16 16/6/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Ramachandran 

17 17/6/2017 Saturday Test   

18 18/6/2017 Sunday     

19 19/6/2017 Monday 

Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

20 20/6/2017 Tuesday 
Short Case Discussion 

All faculty  

21 21/6/2017 Wednesday 
Long Case Discussion 

Dr.Prabhavathy 

22 22/6/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Ramachandran 

23 23/6/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Murali 



Narasimhan 

24 24/6/2017 Saturday Test   

25 25/6/2017 Sunday     

26 26/6/2017 Monday 

Dermatopathology(Slide class) Dr.Murali 

Narasimhan 

27 27/6/2017 Tuesday Short Case Discussion All faculty  

28 28/6/2017 Wednesday Long Case Discussion Dr.Ramachandran 

29 29/6/2017 Thursday Symposium / Seminar Dr.Prabhavathy 

30 30/6/2017 Friday Journal Club Dr.Gopalakrishnan 
 


